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  Delfin Mädchen (2018 und jünger)  

1 569 Oberholzer Jade 2018 Tri Monthey 1:14.0 (1) 6:46.0 (1) 1:49.8 (1) 9:49.8

2 571 Ricci Nina 2018 Triahtlon Oberwallis Naters 1:14.3 (2) 7:51.4 (2) 2:25.1 (2) 11:30.8 1:41.0

  Delfin Knaben (2018 und jünger)  

1 573 Vajk Wendell 2018 Triathlon Oberwallis 1:19.5 (1) 6:45.4 (1) 2:13.9 (1) 10:18.8

2 568 Maret Samuel 2018 Verbier triathlon club Le Châble 1:45.6 (2) 8:14.6 (2) 2:24.7 (2) 12:24.9 2:06.1

  Hai Knaben (2017)  

1 572 Vajk Vince 2017 Triathlon Oberwallis 1:12.5 (1) 6:07.1 (1) 2:15.3 (1) 9:34.9

  Seehund Mädchen (2016)  

1 577 Jordan Valentina 2016 1:29.5 (2) 6:19.4 (1) 1:48.4 (1) 9:37.3

2 570 Petrig Mara 2016 Brig-Glis 1:25.9 (1) 7:03.3 (2) 2:03.1 (2) 10:32.3 55.0

  Seehund Knaben (2016)  

1 566 Guinchard Craig 2016 Tri Monthey 1:44.8 (2) 4:00.9 (1) 2:04.3 (1) 7:50.0

2 574 Blatter Andrin 2016 1:05.3 (1) 5:35.7 (2) 2:04.3 (1) 8:45.3 55.3
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  Nemo Mädchen (2015)  

1 559 Cocel Alisia 2015 Tri Monthey 2:01.3 (1) 6:28.1 (4) 1:59.3 (2) 10:28.7

2 561 Julia Holzer 2015 Triathlon Oberwallis / z'Vorde Baltschieder 2:25.6 (3) 6:12.2 (3) 1:52.6 (1) 10:30.4 1.7

3 562 Lorenzetti Bia 2015 Triathlon Oberwallis Unterbäch 2:24.8 (2) 6:07.2 (2) 2:12.1 (3) 10:44.1 15.4

4 560 Gundi Raija Sophia 2015 Triathlon Oberwallis Lalden 2:50.3 (4) 5:41.2 (1) 2:16.1 (4) 10:47.6 18.9

  Nemo Knaben (2015)  

1 564 Oberholzer Evan 2015 Tri Monthey 1:46.1 (1) 4:40.7 (1) 1:54.9 (1) 8:21.7

2 563 Nehoduiko Maksym 2015 Triathlon Oberwallis Brig 2:26.8 (2) 5:52.8 (2) 2:07.4 (2) 10:27.0 2:05.3

  Wal Mädchen (2013 - 2014)  

1 547 Bader Odile 2013 Tri Monthey 1:50.2 (3) 7:34.8 (1) 2:54.9 (2) 12:19.9

2 555 Santiago Lara 2013 Tri Monthey 1:41.0 (1) 9:26.4 (4) 2:43.1 (1) 13:50.5 1:30.6

3 557 Wyer Elina 2013 Triathlon Oberwallis Lalden 1:47.8 (2) 9:02.4 (2) 3:04.1 (6) 13:54.3 1:34.4

4 578 Jordan Lorenna 2014 1:53.0 (5) 9:20.2 (3) 2:59.5 (4) 14:12.7 1:52.8

5 548 Beytrison Julie 2013 Tri Monthey 1:59.4 (9) 9:36.2 (6) 2:55.2 (3) 14:30.8 2:10.9

6 538 Granger Emelyne 2014 1:58.7 (8) 9:35.9 (5) 3:25.2 (10) 14:59.8 2:39.9

7 553 Maret Clélia 2013 Verbier triathlon club Le Châble 2:21.5 (12) 9:59.8 (8) 3:13.6 (7) 15:34.9 3:15.0

8 552 Gundi Anouk Rozalia 2013 Triathlon Oberwallis Lalden 2:16.0 (10) 9:49.3 (7) 3:48.7 (11) 15:54.0 3:34.1

9 551 Cocel Melisa 2013 Tri Monthey 1:53.0 (5) 11:03.3 (10) 3:22.7 (9) 16:19.0 3:59.1

10 549 Cocel Lavin 2013 Tri Monthey 1:52.4 (4) 10:38.3 (9) 3:50.8 (12) 16:21.5 4:01.6

11 558 Zimmermann Marilou 2013 Visperterminen 2:16.4 (11) 11:16.6 (11) 3:00.1 (5) 16:33.1 4:13.2

12 550 Cocel Leyla 2013 Tri Monthey 1:55.7 (7) 11:57.9 (12) 3:16.8 (8) 17:10.4 4:50.5
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  Wal Knaben (2013 - 2014)  

1 554 Petrig Yannis 2013 Verein Triathlon Oberwallis Brig-Glis 2:03.0 (1) 8:58.2 (1) 2:49.0 (1) 13:50.2

2 556 Stotz Elon 2013 Verbier triathlon club Le Châble 2:04.4 (2) 9:32.5 (2) 2:53.1 (2) 14:30.0 39.8

  Krebs Mädchen (2011 - 2012)  

1 542 Häni Laura 2012 Oberwallis Baltschieder 3:12.8 (1) 8:23.3 (1) 2:40.2 (1) 14:16.3

2 544 Holzer Maxine 2012 Triathlon Oberwallis / z'Vorde Baltschieder 3:13.3 (2) 8:48.1 (3) 2:44.3 (3) 14:45.7 29.4

3 540 Beytrison Margaux 2011 Tri Monthey 3:41.0 (3) 8:32.0 (2) 2:42.9 (2) 14:55.9 39.6

4 545 Nehoduiko Karina 2012 Triathlon Oberwallis Brig 4:20.0 (4) 10:16.6 (4) 2:59.6 (4) 17:36.2 3:19.9

  Krebs Knaben (2011 - 2012)  

1 546 Portal Maël 2011 Tri Monthey 2:37.9 (1) 6:55.1 (1) 2:08.8 (1) 11:41.8

2 541 Burger Dustin 2012 3:14.0 (2) 7:03.0 (2) 2:36.5 (2) 12:53.5 1:11.7

  Juniorinnen (2007 - 2010)  

1 543 Mabire Chloé 2010 Tri Monthey 7:11.2 (1) 15:57.2 (1) 13:46.1 (1) 36:54.5

2 575 Granges Lena 2010 7:49.3 (2) 18:50.8 (2) 19:40.6 (2) 46:20.7 9:26.2

  Damen 1 (1998 - 2006)  

1 531 Broccard Nina 2004 Tri Monthey 7:08.2 (1) 15:21.3 (1) 12:01.9 (1) 34:31.4

2 534 Louwhoff Amber 1999 Visp 11:15.4 (2) 17:46.0 (2) 17:16.9 (2) 46:18.3 11:46.9
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  Damen 2 (1974 - 1997)  

1 536 Circelli Patricia 1993 Tri Monthey 6:44.9 (1) 13:04.0 (1) 12:43.9 (3) 32:32.8

2 533 Lehner-Kämpfen Georgette 1991 Brig 6:58.9 (2) 15:16.3 (3) 12:28.9 (2) 34:44.1 2:11.3

3 537 Oberholzer Olivia 1984 7:43.8 (4) 14:50.7 (2) 12:16.1 (1) 34:50.6 2:17.8

4 539 Sterren Sarina 1996 Glis 7:21.8 (3) 15:50.6 (4) 14:40.2 (4) 37:52.6 5:19.8

5 535 Mangisch Eleonora 1974 Triathlon Oberwallis Bitsch 8:11.5 (5) 17:06.2 (5) 15:00.2 (5) 40:17.9 7:45.1

6 532 Krättli Cécile 1987 Triathlon Oberwallis 9:20.6 (6) 17:07.6 (6) 18:43.7 (6) 45:11.9 12:39.1

  Junioren (2007 - 2010)  

1 528 Tenisch Gian 2010 Triathlon Oberwallis Brig 5:43.8 (1) 15:03.8 (1) 11:39.5 (1) 32:27.1

2 525 Jin Jamin 2008 Tri Monthey 6:44.7 (2) 15:47.8 (2) 12:29.3 (2) 35:01.8 2:34.7

3 529 Wyer Juri 2009 LLT Oberwallis Naters 10:01.5 (3) 15:53.4 (3) 13:43.2 (3) 39:38.1 7:11.0

  Herren 1 (1998 - 2006)  

1 523 Guinchard Benoit 1998 Tri Monthey 5:37.8 (1) 11:56.1 (1) 11:44.9 (1) 29:18.8

  Herren 2 (1974 - 1997)  

1 527 Oberholzer Damien 1980 Tri Monthey 6:48.4 (1) 14:48.9 (3) 12:03.1 (1) 33:40.4

2 522 Blatter Janik 1990 One Gear Gang Visp 9:05.0 (3) 14:17.3 (2) 12:45.8 (2) 36:08.1 2:27.7

3 524 Heide Paul 1995 Brig 8:03.9 (2) 13:28.7 (1) 14:58.7 (3) 36:31.3 2:50.9
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  Herren 3 (1973 und älter)  

1 530 Zimmermann Andreas 1971 Visperterminen 14:12.6 (1) 16:15.3 (1) 15:16.2 (1) 45:44.1

  Herren  

1 523 Guinchard Benoit 1998 Tri Monthey 5:37.8 (1) 11:56.1 (1) 11:44.9 (2) 29:18.8

2 528 Tenisch Gian 2010 Triathlon Oberwallis Brig 5:43.8 (2) 15:03.8 (5) 11:39.5 (1) 32:27.1 3:08.3

3 527 Oberholzer Damien 1980 Tri Monthey 6:48.4 (4) 14:48.9 (4) 12:03.1 (3) 33:40.4 4:21.6

4 525 Jin Jamin 2008 Tri Monthey 6:44.7 (3) 15:47.8 (6) 12:29.3 (4) 35:01.8 5:43.0

5 522 Blatter Janik 1990 One Gear Gang Visp 9:05.0 (6) 14:17.3 (3) 12:45.8 (5) 36:08.1 6:49.3

6 524 Heide Paul 1995 Brig 8:03.9 (5) 13:28.7 (2) 14:58.7 (7) 36:31.3 7:12.5

7 529 Wyer Juri 2009 LLT Oberwallis Naters 10:01.5 (7) 15:53.4 (7) 13:43.2 (6) 39:38.1 10:19.3

8 530 Zimmermann Andreas 1971 Visperterminen 14:12.6 (8) 16:15.3 (8) 15:16.2 (8) 45:44.1 16:25.3

  Damen  

1 536 Circelli Patricia 1993 Tri Monthey 6:44.9 (1) 13:04.0 (1) 12:43.9 (4) 32:32.8

2 531 Broccard Nina 2004 Tri Monthey 7:08.2 (3) 15:21.3 (4) 12:01.9 (1) 34:31.4 1:58.6

3 533 Lehner-Kämpfen Georgette 1991 Brig 6:58.9 (2) 15:16.3 (3) 12:28.9 (3) 34:44.1 2:11.3

4 537 Oberholzer Olivia 1984 7:43.8 (6) 14:50.7 (2) 12:16.1 (2) 34:50.6 2:17.8

5 543 Mabire Chloé 2010 Tri Monthey 7:11.2 (4) 15:57.2 (6) 13:46.1 (5) 36:54.5 4:21.7

6 539 Sterren Sarina 1996 Glis 7:21.8 (5) 15:50.6 (5) 14:40.2 (6) 37:52.6 5:19.8

7 535 Mangisch Eleonora 1974 Triathlon Oberwallis Bitsch 8:11.5 (8) 17:06.2 (7) 15:00.2 (7) 40:17.9 7:45.1

8 532 Krättli Cécile 1987 Triathlon Oberwallis 9:20.6 (9) 17:07.6 (8) 18:43.7 (9) 45:11.9 12:39.1

9 534 Louwhoff Amber 1999 Visp 11:15.4 (10) 17:46.0 (9) 17:16.9 (8) 46:18.3 13:45.5

10 575 Granges Lena 2010 7:49.3 (7) 18:50.8 (10) 19:40.6 (10) 46:20.7 13:47.9
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  Nicht klassifizierte  

Nicht am Start (5)

521 Saner Guinchard Marielle 1977 Tri Monthey

526 Mangisch Adrian 1976 Visp

565 Zimmermann Erin 2015 Visperterminen

567 Igelman Oscar 2016 Le Châble

576 Granges Evelyne 2014


